
 

 

  

 

AQUINAS COLLEGE  
ART AND MUSIC GALLERY 

2022-2023 
EXHIBITION CALENDAR 

 
1700 Fulton St., E 

Grand Rapids MI, 49506  
 

Director: Dana Freeman 
freemdan@aquinas.edu 

www.aquinas.edu/art/gallery 
www.facebook.com/AQArtandMusicCenter/ 

 
 

Gallery Hours: 
Mon.-Thurs: 10am-7pm, Fri.: 10am-4:30pm, Sat. & Sun.: 2-4pm 

   
                
Mon., Aug. 22 - Sat., Sept. 17            AQ ALUMNI EXHIBIT 
Homecoming Reception: Sat., Sept. 17, 12-2 p.m.    Claire Gill, ’17, ceramics 

 Closed: Sept. 3-5         Olivia Hoffman, ’19, painting 
           Tiffany Nunzio, ’18, ceramics         

   
Sat. Sept 24 - Fri. Oct. 28 
Opening Reception: Thursday, Sept. 29, 4-7 p.m.      Bill Barrett 
Closed: Oct. 15-23                                                                 Painting & Sculpture    
 
Wed., Nov. 16 - Fri., Dec. 9       NEW FORMS CLASS EXHIBIT 
Opening Reception: Wed., Nov. 16, 12-2 p.m.      Student installation Projects 
Closed: Nov. 23-27     
 
Sun., Jan. 22 - Fri., Feb. 17           AQ FACULTY EXHIBIT 
Opening Reception: Sun., Jan. 22, 2-4 p.m.        

 
Thurs., Feb. 23 - Fri., Thurs. March 31           2022 STUDENT SHOW 
Opening Reception: Thurs., February 23, 12-2 p.m.     
Closed:  March 11-19 

 
Sun., April 16 - Sat., May 13           2022 B.F.A. EXHIBITION 
Opening Reception: Sun., April 16, 2-4 p.m.    
 


